Pockit® LED Lights 3W Overview
Required Items
P
o
ck
it
®
L

E
D
3
W
Optional Items
Pockit® LED Lights 3W
Description Part No. Hole Size
Hole Saw DBSC57 57 mm (2-1/4 in.)
Mandrel Bit DBSC3
HoleSaw&Mandrel Bit #53
Description Finish Color Part No.
AMP® Connector for Light Fixture White MALE AMP
AMP® Connector is included with each Light Fixture.
AMP® Connector #06
Description Length Finish Color Part No. Hole Size if Needed
Extension Cord D 15 cm (6 in.) Red/Black LED-LINKD-15 13mm (1/2 in.)
25 cm (10 in.) LED-LINKD-25
60 cm (24 in.) LED-LINKD-60
120 cm (48 in.) LED-LINKD-120
180 cm (72 in.) LED-LINKD-180
Extension Cord #66
Hole size:
13 mm
1/2 in.